VANS 0il & Gas Well Drilling
Water Wells

Geo-Loop Installation

= Phone: 913-557-9083
I N c 11 Lewis Drive Paola, KS 66071 Fax: 913-557-9084
WELL LOG
Richard Falkin

Harts Farm #16
APl #15-037-2233
May 26 - May 30, 2017

Thickness of Strata Formation Total
8 soil & clay 8
45 shale 53
10 lime 63
4 shale 67
B8 lime 3
6 shale 79
14 lime 93
50 shale 143
5 lime 148
15 shale 163
27 lime 190 oil show
50 shale 240
18 lime 258
8 shale 266
3 lime 269
5) shale 274
2 lime ' 276
4 shale 280
7 sand 287 light oil show
76 shale 363
4 lime 367
21 shale 388
1 coal 389
71 shale 460
2 lime 462
60 shale 522
2 lime 524
56 shale 580
1 sand 581 grey, no oil
3 oil sand 584 brown, 100% bleeding
4 broken sand 588 brown.& grey, light bleeding
2 broken oil sand 590 brown & black, 70% bleeding sand
2 broken sand 592 brown & grey, light bleeding
3 , broken oil sand 595 brown & black, 70% bleeding sand
4 - broken sand 599 brown & grey, light bleeding
4 broken sand 603 grey & white, no oil
1 coal 604
25 shale 629 TD



